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RK Name

10

1

12

13

14

15

Tudor Aniela Maria

Curca Dragan Alexandra

Maria

Holban Bianca Elena

Cerguta Maria Elena

Catalina

lonita Bianca Maria

Tamasi Ariana Georgiana

Nica Alexandra Andreea

Baicoianu Ariana Stefania

Buturuga Daria Maria

Calciu Maria

Carciog Antonia Hannan

Briceag Anamaria

Csiszer Anetta Roberta

Barbu Alina loana

Suciu llinca Teodora

Club
CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

LPS Cetate Deva

CSS Focsani

SCM Bacau

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti

CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti

CS Petrolul Ploiesti

CSS Focsani

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti

CS Dinamo
Bucuresti

CSA Steaua
Bucuresti
LPS Cetate Deva

CS Petrolul Ploiesti

CSS Viitorul Cluj
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12.300

10.767

11.900

10.667
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